Features
Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 26-Apr-2007
PCM-9375
Specifications
General
 CPU AMD Geode™ LX800 processor, up to 500 MHz
 2nd Cache Memory 128 KB on the processor

Box Header(RTL8100 or 82551)
10/100 LAN
Ordering Information
Part No. CRT LVDS TTL 10/100 USB RS-232 RS-232/422/485 LPT GPIO CF Mini PCI PC-104
PCM-9375F-J0A1E 1 - 1 2 4 3 1 1 4 in, 4 out 1 - 1
PCM-9375E-J0A1E 1 1 - 2 4 3 1 1 4 in, 4 out 1 - 1
 PCM-9375FZ-J0A1E: The same as PCM-9375F-J0A1E w/ Advantech Phoenix Gold Temperature Cycle Screening Operation (-20~80 °C)
 PCM-9375EZ-J0A1E: The same as PCM-9375E-J0A1E w/ Advantech Phoenix Gold Temperature Cycle Screening Operation Operation (-20~80 °C)